Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saxon Minto - (1366723) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.83
28.16
31.25
31.45
36.03
37.03

38.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.83
28.16
31.25
31.45
36.03
37.03

38.86

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
494
361
355
236
217
188

WA Pts

512
494
361
355
236
217
188

Round

I I I T

Round

F

I I I T

Date

25/02/24
25/02/24
22/01/22
22/01/22
01/02/20
21/07/19
02/02/19

Date

25/02/24
25/02/24
22/01/22
22/01/22
01/02/20
21/07/19
02/02/19

Meet

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2019

ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019

Meet

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2019

ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019

Venue

London
London
London
London
London
Basildon

LONDON

Venue

London
London
London
London
London
Basildon

LONDON

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Club Swam Under

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



