Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saxon Minto - (1366723) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.83	512	F	25/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Chelmsford	1
28.16	494	Н	25/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Chelmsford	1
31.25	361	F	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	Basildon Ph	1
31.45	355	Н	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	Basildon Ph	1
36.03	236	Н	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Basildon Ph	1
37.03	217	Н	21/07/19	BPSC End Of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
38.86	188	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Basildon Ph	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.83	512	F	25/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Chelmsford	1
28.16	494	Н	25/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Chelmsford	1
31.25	361	F	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	Basildon Ph	1
31.45	355	Н	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	Basildon Ph	1
36.03	236	Н	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Basildon Ph	1
37.03	217	Н	21/07/19	BPSC End Of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
38.86	188	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Basildon Ph	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS